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D.A.V INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,AHMEDABAD 

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE (2019-20) 

GRADE-IX-XII 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES CLASS 

March-2019 

16/03/2019 Saturday Orientation X & XII 

18/03/2019 Monday New Session begins & Hawan X & XII 

26/03/2019 Tuesday New Session begins IX 

27/03/2019 Wednesday Hawan X & XII 

April-2019 

02/04/2019 Thursday New Session Begins XI 

03/04/2019 Tuesday Hawan IX 

12/04/2019 Friday Special assembly on Ambedkar Jayanti IX -  XII 

18/04/2019 

to 24/04/209 

Thursday to 

Wednesday 

 World Heritage Week Celebration IX-XII 

May-2019 

01/05/2019  To  02/06/2019 Summer Break IX -XII 

June- 2019 

03/06/19 Monday Session Reopens IX -XII 

14/06/2019 Friday Hindi Elocution Competition on International 

Integration Day(during PD period) 

IX & X 

17/06/2019-

24/06/2019 

Monday -

Monday 

PA1 Exam IX -XII 

21/06/2019 Friday International Yoga Day celebration with parents IX & X 

22/06/2019 Saturday PTA Election IX -XII 

26/06/2019 Wednesday School Parliament Elections IX -XII 

July- 2019 

05/07/2019 Friday Investiture ceremony (In Assembly) IX-XII 

12/07/2019 Friday Painting competition on Petroleum Conservation IX -X 

13/07/2019 Saturday PTC-1 IX -XII 

26/07/2019 Friday TERRE Olympiad (An environmental theme 

based quiz competition) 

IX -X 

August-2019 

09/08/2019 Friday Hawan XI 

09/08/2019 Friday Activity on Awareness of hazards of e-waste IX-X 

10/08/2019 Saturday Elected PTA meeting-1 IX -XII 

27/08/2019 Tuesday A talk show on “My Dream Job” IX-X 

31/08/2019 Saturday Presentation on “Status of men & Women” IX-X 

September-2019 

02/09/2019 Monday Group activity “Black out poetry Merci Glo- IX-X 
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belle” 

05/09/2019 Thursday Special Assembly on Teachers’ Day IX -XII 

02/09/2019 

to  

14/09/2019 

Monday to 

Saturday 

Swachhata Pakhwada & Literacy Week IX 

13/09/2019 Friday Kavyalaya with parents IX -XII 

16/09/2019-

27/09/2019 

Monday- 

Friday 

Half Yearly Exam IX -XII 

28/09/2019 Saturday Navratri celebration  IX -XII 

October-2019  

11/10/2019 Friday Activity on vigilance awareness week IX-X 

12/10/2019 Saturday Elected PTA meeting-2 IX -XII 

18/10/2019 Friday PTC-2 IX -XII 

24/10/2019 Thursday Diwali celebration  IX -XII 

November-2109 

08/11/2019 Friday Career Fair IX -XII 

23/11/2019 Saturday Fathers’ Volleyball & Mothers’ Kho-kho match IX -XII 

25/11/2019-

02/12/2019 

Monday-

Monday  

PA-2 IX -XII 

26/11/2019-

29/11/2019 

Tuesday to 

Friday 

Class Photograph IX -XII 

December-2019 

13/12/2019 Friday Annual Sports Day IX -XII 

14/12/2019 Saturday PTC-3 IX -XII 

21/12/2019 Saturday Umang - 

A Cultural Day with parents 

IX -XII 

January-2020 

03/01/2020-

13/01/2020 

Monday  

to  

Thursday 

Preliminary Assessment 1 

 

X & XII 

11/01/2020 Saturday Elected PTA meeting-3 IX -XII 

17/01/2020 Friday Cyber Security Awareness- Competition IX 

17/01/2020 Friday PTC(prelims 1) X & XII 

03/01/2020-

13/01/2020 

Friday 

to  

Monday 

Preliminary Assessment- I 

 

X & XII 

22/01/2020 

to 

31/01/2020 

Wednesday 

to Friday 

Preliminary Assessment-II 

 

X & XII 

26/01/2020 Sunday Republic Day  celebration IX -XII 

Note- Picnic will be conducted in the month of January 



 

3 
 

February-2020 

08/02/2020 Saturday PTC(Prelims 2) X & XII 

17/02/2020 - 

06/03/2020 

Monday to 

Friday 

Final Exam IX  

As per  DAV Board Dates Final Exam XI 

March-2020 

20/03/2020 Friday PTC-4 IX 

  PTC for grade-XI Final Exam as per DAV Board 

Exam Schedule 

 

Note: The above dates are subject to change. 
 


